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05-2022

06-2022

07-2022

08-2022
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2022 RESOLUTION INDEX

RESOLUTION RELATING TO DONATION OF AN ADA
FISHING PIER TO GREEN LAKE COUNTY

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE WINNEFOX LIBRARY
SYSTEM 2022-2026 LIBRARY AGREMENT

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CREATION OF PUBLIC
PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP WITH HILBERT
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

RELATING TO SALARY FOR COUNTY SHERIFF 2023-
2026

SALARY FOR CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT 2023-2026

RESOLUTION APPROVING BID CHANGE FROM R&R
WASH MATERIALS FOR THE MULTI-USE PATH, STH
49 TO CTH PP

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SIGNING OF RELEASE
TO ERGO BANK

RELATING TO RECOGNITION OF SERVICE TO THE
GREEN LAKE COUNTY BOARD

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ENTERING INTO A MOU
WITH THE GREEN LAKE ASSOCIATION FOR A
DUCKWEED MITIGATION PILOT PROGRAM

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING DONATION OF LAND FOR
HIGHWAY PURPOSES

RELATING TO ELIMINATING THE HHS BILLING
SPECIALIST/ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
POSITION AND CREATING A BILLING SPECIALIST
POSITION AND DESIGNATING ONE DATA
ENTRY/RECEPTION POSITION WITHIN THE HHS
ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENT AS THE LEAD.

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE ELECTRONIC
PUBLICATION OF THE ANNUAL COUNTY BOARD
PROCEEDINGS
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13-2022

14-2022

15-2022

16-2022

17-2022

19-2022

NO 20-2022

NO.
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NO.

21-2022

22-2022

23-2022

RELATING TO CREATION OF ONE REAL PROPERTY
LISTER/DEPUTY TREASURER POSITION AND
ELIMINATE ONE CHIEF DEPUTY TREASURER
POSITION IN THE COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

RELATING TO COMMITTED FUNDS FOR 2022 AS
REQUIRED BY GASB #54

INITIAL RESOLUTION APPROVING REVENUE BOND
FINANCING FOR BUG TUSSEL 1, LLC

ESTABLISHING 2023 ANNUAL BUDGETED
ALLOCATION FOR PAY FOR PERFORMANCE

FINAL RESOLUTION REGARDING UNCONDITIONAL
COUNTY GUARANTY OF ITS PRO RATA SHARE,
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AND TAXABLE
REVENUE BOND FINANCING FOR BUG TUSSEL 1, LLC
PROJECT

RESOLUTION TO CHANGE THE DATE FOR THE 2022
NOVEMBER ANNUAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF
SUPERVISORS

RESOLUTION TO UTILIZE AMERICAN RECOVERY ACT
(ARPA) FUND FOR LOCAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
EQUIPMENT

RESOLUTION TO UTILIZE AMERICAN RECOVERY ACT
(ARPA) FUNDS TO UPGRADE THE HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES ELECTRONIC HEALTH RECORD (EHR)
SOFTWARE

RESOLUTION RELATING TO CONSORTIUM
AGREEMENT FOR THE CHIEF ELECTED OFFICIALS OF
THE FOX VALLEY WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT AREA
FOR 2022-2023

RESOLUTION RELATING TO PSAP GRANT FUNDING
FOR ONE PUBLIC SAFETY ANSWERING POINT PER
COUNTY
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24-2022

25-2022

26-2022

27-2022

28-2022

29-2022

30-2022

31-2022

32-2022

33-2022

RESOLUTION TO ENGAGE THE SERVICES OF AN
EXECUTIVE SEARCH FIRM FOR COUNTY
ADMINISTRATOR POSITION

RESOLUTION TO CREATE A CRISIS THERAPIST
POSITION IN THE HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH UNIT

RELATED TO ELIMINATING THE CHILDREN & FAMILY
SERVICES CASE MANAGER POSITION AND CREATING
AN ADDITIONAL INTENSIVE IN-HOME CLINICAL
THERAPIST POSITION IN THE HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVICES UNIT.

RESOLUTION TO CONTINUE STIPEND HEALTH
INSURANCE PREMIUM COST

RESOLUTION RELATING TO GOVERNMENT CENTER
COURTROOM AND JAIL UPGRADES

RESOLUTION TO UTILIZE AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN
ACT OF 2021 (ARPA) FUNDS FOR COUNTYWIDE
AMBULANCE EQUIPMENT

RELATING TO CANCELLATION OF OUTSTANDING
CHECKS

RELATING TO 2023 BUDGET AND 2022 PROPERTY
TAX LEVY

RESOLUTION ADOPTING POLICY FOR COURTHOUSE
FACILITY DOGS

RESOLUTION TO DISSOLVE THE GREEN LAKE
COUNTY FAIR PROMOTIONS COMMITTEE
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